City of Lemoore

Planning Applications
2014

Date No. of
Approved |Business
Date or Days to
Submitted |File No. |Project Description Business/Applicant  |[No. [Address/Location APN No. (Denied) |Process
06/25/14 2014-03 |Conditional Use Permit - Pacific West South East Corner of | 021-500-007 | In Process *
Cinnamon Villas Senior Living Communities, Inc. W. Cinnamon Drive
Complex, Phase 2 and Follett Street
* Public Hearing Scheduled -
Planning Commission 8-11-14
06/25/14 2014-02 |Major Site Plan Review - Pacific West South East Corner of | 021-500-007 | In Process *
Cinnamon Villas Senior Living Architecture, Inc. W. Cinnamon Drive
Complex, Phase 2 and Follett Street
* Public Hearing Scheduled -
Planning Commission 8-11-14
06/20/14 2014-01 |Zone Change - Jeffrey Kemper 847 & |Champion Street 023-150-017 | In Process *
B & L Moving & Storage - 849
* Public Hearing Scheduled -
Planning Commission 8-11-14
06/20/14 2014-01 |General Plan Amendment - Jeffrey Kemper 847 & |Champion Street 023-150-017 | In Process *
B & L Moving & Storage - 849
* Public Hearing Scheduled -
Planning Commission 8-11-14
06/19/14 2014-15 |Home Occupation - Matthew Garcia 424  |Skaggs Street 020-162-013 | 06/20/14 1
Home Office - Carpet Cleaning
06/19/14 2014-14 |Home Occupation - Isabel Acevedo 1455 [Stinson Drive 023-530-022 | 06/20/14 1
Home Office - DJ Entertainment
06/12/14 2014-13 |Home Occupation - Megan Polson 531 |Brentwood Drive 021-530-003 (6/12/2014 |Same Day
Home Office - Mobile Dental
Hygiene Services

* Reason for delay listed in Project Description.
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06/05/14 2014-02 |Conditional Use Permit - Framework Racing Undeveloped Property | 024-080-069 | In Process *
Recreational BMX Track -
* Public Hearing Scheduled -
Planning Commission 7-14-14

06/04/14 2014-12 |Home Occupation Permit - William Burris 301 |Augusta Ave 023-620-014 | 06/09/14 3
Home Office -
Online Photography Sales

05/30/14 2014-13 |Sign Approval - Virgil Beard - E & C 1500 [Enterprise Drive 024-051-035 | 06/05/14 4
Monument Sign and Wall Sign Industrial Park

05/30/14 2014-01 |Minor Deviation - Raven Homes 1218 [Paradise Loop 024-380-018 | 06/20/14 15
Setback Requirements - Tract
783, Phase 2, Lot 14

05/30/14 2014-01 |Conditional Use Permit - Bird Street Brewing, 238 C Street 020-092-025 | In Process *
MicroBrewery - Inc. - Philip Wren
*Public Hearing Scheduled -
Planning Commission 7-14-14

05/29/14 2014-11 |Home Occupation Permit - Brad Morris - AirWorx 1229 |Acacia Court 020-212-038 | 05/29/14 [Same Day
Home Office - HVAC

05/29/14 2014-01 |Administrative Use Permit - Atiklet Meheretv 111 |E. Hanford-Armona 021-310-003 | 05/29/14 [Same Day
Medical Transportation Services Road

05/21/14 2014-10 |Home Occupation Permit - Antonio Perez Corona (390 |Brooks Court, Apt. A 023-140-018 | 05/22/14 1
Home Office - Lawn Service

05/16/14 2014-09 |Home Occupation Permit - Jeannette Hanes 1668 |Homestead Way 023-440-012 | 05/16/14 |[Same Day
Home Office - Property
Maintenance Business

05/15/14 2014-12 |Sign Approval - Amazing Grace 193 [Hamlet Street 020-191-013 | 06/09/14 16*
Two Freestanding Signs Christian Fellowship
*Incomplete Application

05/13/14 2014-08 |Home Occupation Permit - John Warner 328 |E. Hazelwood Drive 021-210-009 | 5/16/2014 3
Handyman

05/05/14 2014-10 |Sign Approval - Casa Blanca 340 |N. Lemoore Avenue 021-031-029 | 05/08/14 3
Wall Sign

* Reason for delay listed in Project Description.
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04/23/14

2014-09

Sign Approval -
Wall Sign

Save Mart

105

W.Hanford-Armona
Road

021-380-005

05/01/14

04/09/14

2014-07

Sign Approval Application -
Wall and Monument Signage

Boost Mobile

1114

N. Lemoore Avenue

021-300-009

04/14/14

03/26/14

2014-05

Home Occupation Permit -
Home Office - Credit Repair
Assistance

Mariela O'Leary

985

Legacy Drive

021-820-011

03/27/14

03/20/14

2014-05

Sign Approval-
Wall and Monument Signage

United Health Centers

1260

N. Lemoore Avenue

021-300-009

03/21/14

03/18/14

2104-04

Sign Approval -
Wall and Use of Existing Pole
Sign

Bryan Burnes

700

N. Lemoore Avenue

021-350-002

03/18/14

Same Day

03/17/14

2014-03

Sign Approval -
Wall, Hanging and Canopy

Décor a lemoore

242

Heinlen Street

020-092-018

03/17/14

Same Day

03/10/14

2014-12

Home Occupation Permit -

Home Office (Only) - Tree Service
*Incomplete Application-

(Trucks over 3/4 ton and
Employees not permitted)

Antonio 's Tree Service

900

19th Avenue

021-620-004

07/08/14

84

03/04/14

2014-01

Site Plan Review (Major) -
Wastewater Treatment Plant
* Presently under NAFFA review

Agusa

1505

S. 19th Avenue

024-051-021

In Process

02/28/14

2014-04

Home Occupation Permit -
Home Office - Online Sales -
"T-Shirt" Printing

Travis Frazier

951

Makenna Street

021-630-025

02/28/14

Same Day

02/06/14

2014-01

Site Plan Review
(Administrative) -
Facade Improvements

Las Espuelas

55

E. "D" Street,
Suites A-D

020-300-011
020-300-012

02/18/14

01/24/14

2014-03

Home Occupation Permit -
Home Office - Mobile Power
Washing

Brian Tourville

1030

Par Avenue

024-360-029

01/27/14

* Reason for delay listed in Project Description.




